
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$25.00

Rate: 18%

Rate: 18%

Bidder #1

Bidder #1

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Mosquito Control

Face: $47.19

Face: $47.19

SWFWMD General

$25.00

Schools Discretionary

  Fire District
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Local Req'd Effort

  General Fund
General County

Hospital Board

  Health Dept.

05/08/2013

  Transportation Trust

2011  Paid County-Held Tax Certificate

2011  Paid County-Held Tax Certificate

0

0000

0000

0

25.00

0.0980
0.3102

4.9447
0.6872

1.5000

Paid

0.9980

0.7682
5.5560

Cert #5527

Cert #5527

If Received By

If Received By

0.3928

May 31, 2013

May 31, 2013

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

000-12-00007518

25.00

$61.93

0.00
0.00

VETERANS TOTAL EXEMPTION, HOMESTEAD ($25,000),
ADDITIONAL 25000

0.2450
0.2992

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448

067   Solid Waste MSBU

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR
WIRE.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE.

1901472

1901472

15.7993

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 115 LOT 42

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
115 LOT 42

0.00

Receipt #

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

36,250
36,250

0.00

36,250
36,250

36,250

36,250
36,250

36,250
36,250

36,250

36,250
36,250 36,250

36,250

36,250
36,250
36,250
36,250

36,250

$0.00

36,250
36,250

36,250




