100147	10	SCROWCD MILLAGE					
190147	2	0000)	
AINES DWYANE L	& CHERYL ANN		06171 W PA'	TRIOT			
171 W PATRIOT ST		001/1 W FAIRIOI					
HOMOSASSA, FL 34	4448		ACRES UNIT 2 PB 1	ES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 115 LOT 42			
		Scan to pay					
			Exemptions:				
AY DELINQUENT TA	AVES BV CASH			VETERANS TOTAL EXEMPTION, HOMESTEAD (\$25,000), ADDITIONAL 25000			
CASHIER'S CHECK, N		R	ADDITION A				
VIRE			210 N. APOPKA AVE	SUITE 100 · INVERNES	S. FL 34450-4298	(352)341-6500	
		AD VALC	REM TAXES				
TAXING		ASSESSED	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES	
UTHORITY		VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED	
eneral County General Fund		36,250	36,250	0	4.9447	0.00	
Transportation Trust		36,250	36,250	0	0.6872	0.00	
Health Dept.		36,250	36,250	0	0.0980	0.00	
Library		36,250	36,250	0	0.3102	0.00	
Fire District		36,250	36,250	0	0.7682	0.00	
chools Local Req'd Effort		36,250	36,250	0	5.5560	0.00	
chools Capital Outlay		36,250	36,250	0	1.5000	0.00	
chools Discretionary WFWMD General		36,250	36,250	0 0	0.9980	0.00	
Iosquito Control		36,250 36,250	36,250 36,250	0	0.3928 0.2992	$\begin{array}{c} 0.00\\ 0.00\end{array}$	
ospital Board		36,250	36,250	0	0.2992	0.00	
				TOTAL	15.7993	\$0.00	
					15.7775	\$0.00	
		NON-AD VALORE	EM ASSESSMENTS	;			
EVYING AUTHORITY			RATE			AMOUNT	
57 Solid Waste MSBU			25.00			25.00	
			NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		\$25.00	
COMBINED TAXES ANI	DASSESSMENTS	\$25.00	NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		\$25.00 se side for information.	
	D ASSESSMENTS Cert #5527	\$25.00	NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		se side for	
Face: \$47.19		1		MASSESSMENTS		se side for	
COMBINED TAXES ANI Face: \$47.19 Rate: 18% JANICE A. WARREN, CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLE ACCOUNT NUM	Cert #5527 Bidder #1 C.F.C.	If Received By Please Pay 2011 P	May 31, 2013 \$0.00 aid County-Held T DF AD VALOREM TA		important	se side for information.	
Face: \$47.19 Rate: 18%	Cert #5527 Bidder #1 C.F.C. CTOR MBER E	If Received By Please Pay 2011 P NOTICE C	May 31, 2013 \$0.00 aid County-Held T DF AD VALOREM TA	`ax Certificate	important	se side for information.	
Face: \$47.19 Rate: 18% ANICE A. WARREN, ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLE ACCOUNT NUM 190147	Cert #5527 Bidder #1 C.F.C. CCTOR MBER E 72	If Received By Please Pay 2011 P NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGE C 0000	May 31, 2013 \$0.00 aid County-Held T DF AD VALOREM TA	ax Certificate XES AND NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSES	se side for information.	
Face: \$47.19 Rate: 18% ANICE A. WARREN, ITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLE ACCOUNT NUM	Cert #5527 Bidder #1 C.F.C. CCTOR MBER E 72 & CHERYL ANN	If Received By Please Pay 2011 P NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGE C 0000	May 31, 2013 \$0.00 aid County-Held T DF AD VALOREM TA	`ax Certificate	ALOREM ASSES	se side for information.	

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE. MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

MALENC ADDREGG. 210 N. AFOT NA AVE., COTE 100 * NVERNEGG, TE 3430-4230 * (332) 341-0300								
Face: \$47.19	Cert #5527	If Received By	May 31, 2013					
Rate: 18%	Bidder #1	Please Pay	\$0.00					